
Event 102

7 MAY 2023 - 12:15

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7

Detailed Results
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1 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.5 84.00 1 84.00 1  

407C 3.2 9.5 10 10 109.51010 96.00 1 180.00 1  

6243D 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.58.59.0 88.00 1 268.00 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 10 10 10101010 99.00 1 367.00 1  

5253B 3.2 9.5 10 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 91.20 2 458.20 1  

2 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.07.57.58.5 73.50 2 73.50 2 10.50

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.010 91.20 2 164.70 2 15.30

626C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.07.58.08.5 82.50 2 247.20 2 20.80

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 10109.510 95.70 2 342.90 2 24.10

5253B 3.2 10 9.5 10 109.51010 96.00 1 438.90 2 19.30

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 6 67.20 6 16.80

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 3 144.00 3 36.00

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 3 216.00 3 52.00

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 71.40 4 287.40 3 79.60

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 70.40 6 357.80 3 100.40

4 JODOIN di MARIA
Sarah

ITA 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 12.00

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 5 135.00 4 45.00

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 64.00 8 199.00 5 69.00

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 69.60 5 268.60 4 98.40

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 75.20 4 343.80 4 114.40

5 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 12.00

305C 2.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 58.80 6 130.80 5 49.20

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 68.80 =4 199.60 4 68.40

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.5 44.55 11 244.15 8 122.85

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 76.80 3 320.95 5 137.25

6 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 9 58.50 9 25.50

305C 2.8 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.05.56.56.0 49.00 11 107.50 10 72.50

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 7 174.70 8 93.30

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.07.5 73.60 3 248.30 6 118.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.08.57.5 72.00 5 320.30 6 137.90

7 TOTH Celina CAN 305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.56.07.0 58.80 8 58.80 8 25.20

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 68.80 4 127.60 6 52.40

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 6 195.10 6 72.90

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.05.56.5 57.60 10 252.70 5 114.30

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.04.56.0 54.45 9 307.15 7 151.05

8 MEANEY Emily AUS 405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 50.40 11 50.40 11 33.60

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.05.05.04.5 *44.80 12 95.20 12 84.80

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 63.80 9 159.00 11 109.00

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 63.00 =6 222.00 11 145.00

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 67.20 7 289.20 8 169.00

9 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 16.50

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.55.55.56.0 49.30 10 116.80 7 63.20

6243D 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.56.57.5 68.80 =4 185.60 7 82.40

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.06.5 59.20 9 244.80 7 122.20

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.55.04.54.5 41.60 12 286.40 9 171.80

10 GILLET Jade FRA 107C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.06.07.0 59.40 7 59.40 7 24.60

6241B 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 56.70 8 116.10 8 63.90

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.54.55.5 43.40 11 159.50 10 108.50

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 63.00 =6 222.50 10 144.50

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 8 280.10 10 178.10

11 AGUNBIADE Nike USA 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.56.06.05.5 56.00 10 56.00 10 28.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 7 113.60 9 66.40

207C 3.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.04.05.0 47.85 10 161.45 9 106.55

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 63.00 =6 224.45 9 142.55

407C 3.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 51.20 11 275.65 11 182.55
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12 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 42.00 12 42.00 12 42.00

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 54.00 9 96.00 11 84.00

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.55.0 38.40 12 134.40 12 133.60

205B 2.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.04.03.54.0 33.35 12 167.75 12 199.25

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.06.56.0 54.40 10 222.15 12 236.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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